VIA
EPIA-M910
Mini-ITX QuadCore/Nano™
X2/Eden™ X2 Board with Full
HD Video Support, SATA,
GigaLAN, USB, VGA, HDMI,
LVDS & PCIe
Mini-ITX Series

2 x RJ-45 (upper)/4 x USB 2.0 (bottom)
3 x Audio jacks
VIA processor
VIA VX900 chipset
2 x LVDS
1 x PCIe
2 x DDR3 DIMM
1 x PCI
* All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Update: January 31, 2012. www.viaembedded.com
Specifications
Model Name EPIA-M910
Form Factor Mini-ITX, 17 cm x 17 cm
Compliance CE/FCC/BSMI/RoHS
Ordering Information
Model Name CPU Frequency Description
M910-12Q 1.2GHz QuadCore Mini-ITX Board with 1.2GHz QuadCore CPU, MPEG-2, WMV9, H.264, 2 x LVDS, 1 x HDMI, 1 x VGA, 8
x COM, 8 x USB, 2 x SATA, 2 x GigaLAN, 1 x PCIe, 1 x PCI, ATX power
M910-12PQ 1.2GHz QuadCore Mini-ITX Board with 1.2GHz QuadCore CPU, MPEG-2, WMV9, H.264, 2 x LVDS, 1 x HDMI, 1 x VGA, 8
x COM, 8 x USB, 2 x SATA, 2 x GigaLAN, 1 x PCIe, 1 x PCI, DC-in power
M910-16 1.6GHz Nano™ X2 Mini-ITX Board with 1.6GHz Nano™ X2 CPU, MPEG-2, WMV9, H.264, 2 x LVDS, 1 x HDMI, 1 x VGA, 8
x COM, 8 x USB, 2 x SATA, 2 x GigaLAN, 1 x PCIe, 1 x PCI, ATX power
M910-16P 1.6GHz Nano™ X2 Mini-ITX Board with 1.6GHz Nano™ X2 CPU, MPEG-2, WMV9, H.264, 2 x LVDS, 1 x HDMI, 1 x VGA, 8
x COM, 8 x USB, 2 x SATA, 2 x GigaLAN, 1 x PCIe, 1 x PCI, DC-in power
M910-10E 1.0GHz Eden™ X2 Mini-ITX Board with 1.0GHz Eden™ X2 CPU, MPEG-2, WMV9, H.264, 2 x LVDS, 1 x HDMI, 1 x VGA, 8
x COM, 8 x USB, 2 x SATA, 2 x GigaLAN, 1 x PCIe, 1 x PCI, ATX power
M910-10PE 1.0GHz Eden™ X2 Mini-ITX Board with 1.0GHz Eden™ X2 CPU, MPEG-2, WMV9, H.264, 2 x LVDS, 1 x HDMI, 1 x VGA, 8
x COM, 8 x USB, 2 x SATA, 2 x GigaLAN, 1 x PCIe, 1 x PCI, DC-in power
Block Diagram Packing List
Items
1 x SATA cable